University Visits to Rochambeau
Fall 2016

Representatives from colleges and universities all over the world have will visit Rochambeau this fall and are eager to meet our students! Students in all high school grades (quatrième onward) are invited to attend to learn more about these great schools. Students should ask their teacher for permission to attend (if they have class during the session time), and email Ms. Parliman to sign up. Students are welcome to bring their lunch. Unless otherwise noted, sessions are at 12:30pm in La Grande Salle de Reunion, room 212, upstairs in the Administration Building.

Savannah College of Art & Design - SCAD (Georgia, USA)
Date: Tuesday, September 6

University of Connecticut (USA)
Date: Wednesday, September 7

University of Maryland - College Park (USA)
Date: Monday, September 12

Washington University in St. Louis (Missouri, USA)
Date: Thursday, September 15

Vanderbilt University (Tennessee, USA)
Date: Friday, September 16

University of St Andrews (Scotland, UK)
Date: Friday, September 16
Time: 1:10pm

Minerva Schools at KGI (various locations)
*Special workshop: Design Your Ideal College*
In this workshop, students will be challenged to think like an entrepreneur-- critically and creatively-- about their college search. You’ll learn Silicon Valley brainstorming exercises and apply a problem-solving approach made famous by Steve Jobs and Mark Zuckerberg to build your dream university. You’ll also learn about Minerva's approach to college. 
Date: Monday, September 19

New College of the Humanities (UK)
Date: Monday, September 26

American University (Washington DC, USA)
Date: Wednesday, September 28

Parsons Paris (France)
Date: Wednesday, September 28
Time: 1:10pm

University of British Columbia (Canada)
Date: Monday, October 3

Queen’s University (Canada)
Date: Thursday, October 6

Eckerd College (Florida, USA)
Date: Friday, October 7

Emerson College (Massachusetts, USA)
Date: Monday, October 10

University of Bath (UK)
Date: Tuesday, October 11
Time: 12:45pm

Bocconi University (Milan, Italy)
Date: Wednesday, October 12

College of William & Mary (Virginia, USA)
Date: Wednesday, October 12
Time: 1:10pm

Rollins College (Florida, USA)
Date: Thursday, October 13

Queens University of Charlotte (North Carolina, USA)
Date: Friday, October 14

Sarah Lawrence College (New York, USA)
Date: Tuesday, October 18

McGill University (Canada)
Date: Thursday, October 20

American University of Paris (France)
Date: Friday, October 21
Location: Classroom To Be Determined

Cooper Union (New York City, USA)
Programs in art, architecture, and engineering
Date: Friday, October 21

Concordia University (Canada)
Date: Tuesday, November 1

University of Pittsburgh (Pennsylvania, USA)
Date: Thursday, November 3
Time: 2:15pm

St. John’s College (Maryland, USA)
Date: Friday, November 4

Sciences Po & Columbia University Dual BA Program
Date: Wednesday, November 9

St. Mary’s College of Maryland (USA)
Date: Monday, November 14

The New School (New York City, USA)
Parsons School of Design, Eugene Lang College of Liberal Arts and College of Performing Arts (Mannes, Jazz, Drama)
Date: Friday, November 18



